

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75758458

---

Data publicarii	21.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.286,53 RON - 1.286,53 RON

---

Descriere: SPUMA POLI 700ML BUC 3 24.37 73.11 SET SURUB 5.5 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 CAPAC WC BUC 2 21.01 42.02 ZAR PT POARTA BUC 1 24.37 24.37 STARTER BUC 20 1.6805 33.61 TUB NEON BUC 25 5.8824 147.06 COADA LEMN BUC 2 10.0838 20.17 GREBLA BUC 2 18.485 36.97 BECURI BUC 15 1.6807 25.21 HOLSURUBURI 6 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 2 37.815 75.63 DISPERSIL 8.5L EXT BUC 2 116.805 233.61 PIGMENTI RENEW BUC 4 16.8067 67.23 GRATAR PLASTIC BUC 1 4.2 4.2 SINA 2M PERDEA BUC 13 17.647 229.41 BURGHIU 3 BUC 1 4.2 4.2 HOLSURUBURI 4 BUC 100 0.2521 25.21 SURUB 5X80 BUC 5 0.672 3.36 PIULITA 5 BUC 10 0.084 0.84 DOZA APARAT BUC 5 3.362 16.81 DIBLURI 8 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 3 18.4867 55.46 FURTUN FLEXIBIL BUC 3 11.7633 35.29 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 18.49 18.49 LOCTITE SNUR ETANSARE BUC 1 54.62 54.62 LACAT BUC 2 18.485 36.97 1286.53

---